
PRE-TERMINATED SOLUTION:  
TRUNK & JUMPER  

ASSEMBLIES

HIGH-DENSITY. FAST DEPLOYMENT. FUTURE-READY.
OCC is expanding our pre-terminated capabilities to include Rollable Ribbon. We have on-hand inventory of multiple fiber 
counts ready to  quickly build and ship pre-terminated trunks and assemblies. Call OCC Sales today to ask about  
pre-termination, next day delivery available depending on your fiber termination needs.

CONTACT US AT
ASSEMBLIES@OCCFIBER.COM

OCC ASHEVILLE, NC
Enterprise Connectivity  
Manufacturing Facility
33 Superior Way  
Swannanoa, NC 28778 USA  
828.298.2260 or 800.880.7674

OCC DALLAS, TX
Harsh Environment and Specialty  
Connectivity Manufacturing Facility
1700 Capital Avenue, Suite 150  
Plano, TX 75074 USA  
972.509.1500 or 877.509.1500

OCC ROANOKE, VA
Corporate Headquarters and Fiber  
Optic Cable Manufacturing Facility
5290 Concourse Drive  
Roanoke, VA 24019 USA  
540.265.0690 or 800.622.7711
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ADVANTAGES OF ROLLABLE RIBBON TRUNKS
	» Compact Design: Up to 50% smaller diameter than Tight-Buffered  

	 or Flat Ribbon cables.
	» Rapid Install: Trunks ship Factory-Terminated, Pre-Tested  

	 and ready for Plug-and-Play deployment.
	» Reduced Rack Space: Smaller Trunks = More Capacity in  

	 existing pathways.
	» Installer Friendly: Gel-Free, Flexible Handling, and no Binder Yarns.

SOLUTIONS FOR TODAY’S DATA CENTERS 
	» Ideal for: Frame-to-Frame, Bay-to-Vault, Multi-Dwelling Unit (MDU), Central 		

	 Office, and Campus Backbone builds.
	» Rated for: Indoor/Outdoor, Plenum (OFNP), Riser/LSZH (OFNR).
	» Supports: Uniboot, Duplex LC, SN, CS, MDC, MTP® and MPO interface options.
	» Best in Class: Termination process resulting in a premium, high-performance 	

	 endface. 

COMING SOON: MMC CONNECTIVITY
OCC is now integrating US Connec MMC and Senko SN-MT connector systems for ultra 
high-density VSFF (Very Small Form Factor) applications. Perfect for future-proofing your 
spine with next-generation switch compatibility and higher-density fiber solutions per RU.

Let’s talk Configuration. Let’s Talk Lead Time. Let’s talk Scale.
OCC delivers quickly, reach out to your OCC Representative today at  
800-622-7711 or assemblies@occfiber.com. 
#CONNECTIONSYOUCANCOUNTON
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Multimode MPO 
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